Bib #

Last Name
272 Aguilar
271 Aguilar
132 Ahten
46 Ahten
230 Alcantara
381 Anda
314 Anderson
375 Anderson
231 Anderson
81 Avila
2 Barba
134 Barba
47 Barron
177 Barron
275 Berretta
4 Bertola
83 Bertola
135 Bingham
84 Bingham
179 Bingham
318 Bixler
368 Bixler
320 Boyle
234 Burns
136 Burns
88 Campbell
137 Canham
6 Canham
5 Canham
277 Cardenas
235 Castallo
236 Chavez
49 Chouinard

278 Chukwumerije
180 Chukwumerije

182 Cruz
324 Cruz

90 Cruz
369 Cruz

50 Cruz-Boutista

325 Daigneault
92 Dang
326 Davis
239 Davis
7 Davis
94 Davis
238 Davis
51 Dejesus

First Name
Amaya
Alexa
Owen

Eli
Anthony
Cameron
Thomas
Joshua
Joseph
Kelly
Ivanna
Louie
Zachary
Zoe
Kaela
Megan
Hailey
Baylin
Savannah
Adrianna
Dillon
Carissa
Shane
Tyler
Devin
Brianna
Caleb
Emily
Abigail
Isabella
Logan
Joshua
Cain
Nachi
Chidera
Emily
Cameron
Ruby
Shayla
Alexander
Alexandre
Melinda
Mya
Wyatt
Chloe
Alexis
Ryan
Luis

Age Divisiol Laps Completed

13to 14
13to 14
9to 10
Oto 8
11to 12
17 to 18
13to 14
15to 16
11to 12
9to 10
Oto 8
9to 10
Oto 8
11to 12
13to 14
Oto 8
9to 10
9to 10
9to 10
11to 12
13to 14
15to 16
13to 14
11to 12
9to 10
9to 10
9to 10
Oto 8
Oto 8
13to 14
11to 12
11to 12
Oto 8
13to 14
11to 12
11to 12
13to 14
9to 10
15to 16
Oto 8
13to 14
9to 10
13to 14
11to 12
Oto 8
9to 10
11to 12
Oto 8

15
12
16
11

7

9
16
16
13
14
10
10
13
12
19

9

9
16
14
12
12
12
12
14

6
15
14
12
10
11
11

7
13

9

8
18
13

9

9

8
10
15
14
11

8

8

6
13



Bib #

Last Name
184 Del Villar
8 Dobbs
9 Du
185 Duarte
376 Duarte
327 Duarte
139 Eldridge
186 Ellerbrock
328 Ellis
187 Fernandez
10 Fernandez
283 Fisher
284 Fitzpatrick
189 Fitzpatrick
241 Fletcher
11 Fletcher
329 Flores
52 Flores
190 Fredericks
54 Fredericks
141 Fredericks
330 Fredericks
285 Frye
142 Fuijii
191 Fusano
331 Gallardo
242 Gallardo
286 Gannon
143 George
95 Getzelman
243 Giarrizzo
244 Giarrizzo
12 Giem
55 Givens
13 Givens
144 Glaess
192 Godycki
56 Godycki
14 Gomez
289 Goodman
290 Grande
16 Greene
97 Grossman
145 Grossman
291 Harrison
58 Harrison
98 Harrison
99 Harrison

First Name
Isabella
Leiani
Alana
Isabella
Joshua
Isaiah
Luke
Rheanna
Cory
Reagan
Scarlett
Kaitlyn
Alma
Sophia
Benjamin
Elizabeth
David
Noah
Hannah
Caleb
Jacob
John
Sienna
Glenn
Angelina
Blake
Brady
Sophia
Dre
Natasha
Cameron
Matthew
Allison
Brennan
Faith
Grant
Shaya
Joshua
Emily
Aluna
Alexandra
Arielle
Kamryn
Derek
Hailey
Owen
Makenna
Reagan

Age Divisiol Laps Completed

11to 12
Oto 8
Oto 8
11to 12
15to 16
13to 14
9to 10
11to 12
13to 14
11to 12
Oto 8
13to 14
13to 14
11to 12
11to 12
Oto 8
13to 14
Oto 8
11to 12
Oto 8
9to 10
13to 14
13to 14
9to 10
11to 12
13to 14
11to 12
13to 14
9to 10
9to 10
11to 12
11to 12
Oto 8
Oto 8
Oto 8
9to 10
11to 12
Oto 8
Oto 8
13to 14
13to 14
Oto 8
9to 10
9to 10
13to 14
Oto 8
9to 10
9to 10

15
10

8
16
15
14
11
14
18
12
10
10

8

7
11

6
19
16
18
15
14
11
19
11

8
19
17
12
10

9

8

6

9
15

8
12

O O 00 U1

11
20
14
11

00 00 00



Bib # Last Name First Name Age Divisiol Laps Completed

146 Haugen Samuel 9to 10 11
147 Hawkins Michael 9to 10 12
335 Hawkins Christopher 13to 14 10

59 Hill Robert Oto8 9
149 Holloway Elias 9to 10 9
194 Honeycutt Trinity 11to 12 10
150 Hudson Dylan 9to 10 16
101 Humphries Meagan 9to 10 7
247 Hunter Jacob 11to 12 14
151 Jacobs Nabeel 9to 10 14
292 James Montana 13to 14 12
293 Jenneman Jennifer 13to 14 9
102 Johnson Ashley 9to 10 8
152 Jordan Andrew 9to 10 10
249 Jordan Vincent 11to 12 10

19 Kateb Nora Oto8 8
103 Knudson Grace 9to 10 15
198 Leatherberry Charlee 11to 12 14
201 Littlejohns Abbey 11to 12 15
104 Littlejohns Jolie 9to 10 12
339 Lopez Cristian 13to 14 19
202 Lucia Aubrielle 11to 12 13
252 Madison Gabriel 11to 12 17
105 Madison Kalista 9to 10 16
340 Maekawa Nicholas 13to 14 14
253 Maekawa Jack 11to 12 11
341 Mahaluf Martin 13to 14 13
203 Manskar Taylor 11to 12 13
106 Manskar Brooke 9to 10 10

62 Manskar Brennan Oto8 9
156 Marin Nathaniel 9to 10 13
294 Martin Carmen 13to 14 8

63 Martin Julian Oto8 5
295 Maycott Ashley 13to 14 13
343 Mcdonald Alec 13to 14 12
254 Mcdonald Ryan 11to 12 8
157 Mcdonald Sean 9to 10 6
205 Mckinley Marissa 11to 12 12
107 Meza Isabella 9to 10 12
344 Miller Robbie 13to 14 16
255 Miller Austin 11to 12 14

64 Milne Cayden Oto8 11
206 Ming Grace 11to 12 10
345 Mondragon Joey 13to 14 10
256 Monjoy Eric 11to 12 13
108 Monjoy Caterina 9to 10 12

21 Morgan Grace Oto 8 12

159 Morgan Preston 9to 10 11



Bib #

Last Name

347 Munoz
207 Nakazawa
297 Nakazawa
348 Ng
258 Ng

22 Ng
349 Nilson
259 Nilson
160 Nilson

65 Nilson
261 O'sullivan

26 O'sullivan

23 Ogbu

28 Pascarelli
111 Pascarelli

27 Pascarelli
112 Perkins
300 Perkins
351 Peters
302 Prieto
210 Prieto
353 Provens

68 Provens
212 Qiqgieh
303 Ramirez
304 Rasplicka
213 Rasplicka

30 Rasplicka
113 Reyes
264 Rodin
214 Rodin
306 Rodin
163 Rodriguez

31 Roggentien
354 Romine

70 Romine
355 Roth
215 Roth

72 Roth

165 Ruiz
356 Rush
217 Sanders
219 Schauble
308 Schauble
220 Schauble
357 Serrano

34 Shepard
310 Sherwood

First Name
Alex
Joy
Miya
Timothy
Joseph
Rebecca
Tyler
Alex
Bradley
Daniel
Kyle
Jenna
Valerie
Violet
Stella
Ruby
Milan
Asia
Mason
Kayla
Kasey
Xavier
Gideon
Maya
Priscilla
Kylie
Ashley
Holly
Jasmine
Liam
Hailey
Alyssa
Jacob
Emma
Hunter
Caleb
Carter
Katy
Jack
Daniel
Daniel
Brook
Kelsey
Shelbi
Kendall
Kobe
Lily
Delaney

Age Divisiol Laps Completed

13to 14
11to 12
13to 14
13to 14
11to 12
Oto 8
13to 14
11to 12
9to 10
Oto 8
11to 12
Oto 8
Oto 8
Oto 8
9to 10
Oto 8
9to 10
13to 14
13to 14
13to 14
11to 12
13to 14
Oto 8
11to 12
13to 14
13to 14
11to 12
Oto 8
9to 10
11to 12
11to 12
13to 14
9to 10
Oto 8
13to 14
Oto 8
13to 14
11to 12
Oto 8
9to 10
13to 14
11to 12
11to 12
13to 14
11to 12
13to 14
Oto 8
13to 14

10
14
14
20
14

2
20
18
14
11
10

U 4 OO0 U N O

12
15
10
12
10

15

13

11

16

14

14

13

17

15

15

18

16
12

18

10



Bib #

Last Name

359 Shick

73 Shields

74 Smilanich
120 Smith
361 Strang

37 Strang
122 Teymouri
123 Thorps
223 Tolentino
372 Torres
363 Turner
127 Turner
224 Turner
268 Turner
269 Valdez
169 Valenzuela
225 Valles

38 Van Gessel
226 Vatcher
373 Ventress

39 Vielma

78 Vooijs
170 Vooijs

41 Waddell
364 Wadkins
311 Waldeck
367 Whitman

43 Whitman
130 Whitman
228 Wolf

79 Yoakum
171 Young
172 Zapata
173 Zapata
270 Zbojniewicz

44 Zollo

45 Zollo

First Name
Kyle
Wyatt
Michael
Mallory
Ethan
Ella
Angelina
Kyla
Dasia
Taylor
Isaiah
Samara
Micah
Zach
Evan
Nickolas
Leah
Chloe
Torianna
Keely
Olivia
Lucas
Matthew
Isabel
Rylan
Tori
Nicholas
Mikaila
Audrey
Danae
Rafiel
Grant
Matthew
Maximilian
Darius
Lauren
Olivia

Age Divisiol Laps Completed

13to 14
Oto 8
Oto 8
9to 10
13to 14
Oto 8
9to 10
9to 10
11to 12
15to 16
13to 14
9to 10
11to 12
11to 12
11to 12
9to 10
11to 12
Oto 8
11to 12
15to 16
Oto 8
Oto 8
9to 10
Oto 8
13to 14
13to 14
13to 14
Oto 8
9to 10
11to 12
Oto 8
9to 10
9to 10
9to 10
11to 12
Oto 8
Oto 8

Total Laps
Meters

Miles

10
12

1
10
12

7
15
10

6
11
12
11
11

7
11
12
14

7
12
10
11
16
15

8
19
19
15
12
11
13

8
14
10
10
13

7

7

2637

1054800

656 miles



